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Malla Reddy Institute of Medical Sciences

Department of CommunitY Medicine

Teaching Schedule for M.B.B.S Students 2014'15,

for the month of SePtember 2017

Date Day Time Type of ActivitY Topic Faculty

t .9.17 Friday

9:30 am to -
l2:30 pm

Clinico Social Case

Studv
Fever Dr. Varun

lomto2pm Lecture Health Education approaches Dr. Prashant

4.8.17 Monday
9:30 am to -
12:30 pm

Clinico Social Case

Studv

Old age Dr Prashant

Lecture
Content of health education&
principles

Dr Prashant

6.8.17 Wednesday
Second Intemal Examination

All Faculty

7 .9.17 Thursday

8.9.17 Fridav

9.9.t7 Saturday

9:30 am to -
12:30 om

Posting End Examination
All Faculty

1-2 pm Lecture Primary Health care-Elements
& Principals

Dr V V Sastry

12.9.t7 Tuesday 2-3pm Lecture Practice of Health Education Dr Prashant

t3.9.r7 Wednesday 2-3om Lecture HFA 2OOO,MDG,SDG Dr Prashant

t4.9.17 Thursday l-2pm Lecture Health education-Planning &
Manasement

Dr Prashant

15.9.17 Friday l-Zpm Lecture Rickettsial diseases Dr Varun

16.9.17 Saturdav l-2om Lecture Health care delivery system Dr V V Sastry

t9.9.17 Tuesday 2-3pm Lecture Rabies Dr Sushma

209.17 Wednesday l-2pm Lecture Health care systems Dr V V Sastrv

21.9.17 Thursday l-2pm Lecture ARI. SARS Dr Misha

22.9.17 Friday 1-2om Lecture Voluntary organizations Dr V V Sastrv

23.9.17 Saturday l-Zom Lecture Leprosy Dr Sushma

26.9.17 Tuesday 2-3pm Lecture Measuring the baby, LBW &
Feedins infants

Dr Misha

27,9.17 Wednesday 2-3pm Lecture Planning of cycle &
Manasement techniques

Dr Sushma

28.9.r7 Thursday l-Zpm Lecture Growth & Development Dr Misha

29.9.17 Friday l-2pm Lecture National Health policY &health
planning in India

Dr Sushma
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